THE DATASHEET OF
CBT3125DS,118
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CBT3125
Quadruple FET bus switch
Rev. 2 — 1 October 2018 Product data sheet
1.  General description
The CBT3125 quadruple FET bus switch features independent line switches. Each switch is

• MM JESD22-A115 exceeds 200 V
• CDM JESD22-C101 exceeds 1000 V
3.  Ordering information
Table 1. Ordering information
PackageType number
Temperature range Name Description Version
CBT3125D -40 °C to +85 °C SO14 plastic small outline package; 14 leads;
body width 3.9 mm
SOT108-1
CBT3125DB -40 °C to +85 °C SSOP14 plastic shrink small outline package; 14 leads;
body width 5.3 mm
SOT337-1
CBT3125PW -40 °C to +85 °C TSSOP14 plastic thin shrink small outline package; 14 leads;
body width 4.4 mm
SOT402-1
Nexperia CBT3125
Quadruple FET bus switch
4.  Functional diagram
aaa-029119
1A 1B